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Friday, April 01, 2022 New Session Commences with Hawan

Wednesday, April 06, 2022 Assembly on World Health Day 10th

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Assembly on Vaisakhi & Ambedkar Jyanti 9th

Friday, April 22, 2022 Assembly on Earth Day 8th

Assembly on Panchayati Raj 7th

Bird House Making Competition 1, 2, 3, 4

Saturday, April 30, 2022 Assembly on Labour's Day 6th

Tuesday, May 03, 2022 Assembly on 'World Press Freedom' 9th

Saturday, May 07, 2022 Assembly on "Mother's Day" 5th

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Assembly on "National Techology Day" 10th

16/5/22 - 21/5/22 Monthly Test (20 Marks) Nur to 12th

Saturday, May 21, 2022 Assembly on "Anti Terrorism Day" 11th

Monday, May 23, 2022 Assembly on "World Environment Day" (5 June) 7th

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 Assembly on "Father's Day" (21 June) 6th

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 Assembly on "World Day Against Child Labour" (12 June) 8th

Assembly on "Anti Tobbaddo Day" 12th

PTM (Tentative)

01/06/22 - 03/07/22 Summer Break (Tentative)

Saturday, July 02, 2022 Staff Reports to School after Summer Break

Sunday, July 03, 2022 Boarders Report to School

Monday, July 04, 2022 School Re-opens after Summer Break

Monday, July 11, 2022 Assembly on "World Population Day" 9th

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Assembly on "World Malala Day" 11th

Inter House English Story Telling Competition 1, 2, 3

English Poem Recitation Competition Nur to UKG

18/07/2022 - 23/07/2022 Monthly Test (20 Marks) Nur to 12th

Monday, July 18, 2022 Assembly on "Nelson Mandela International Day" 10th

Thursday, July 28, 2022 Assembly on "World Nature Conservation Day" 12th

Friday, July 29, 2022 Assembly on "International Tiger Day" 8th

Saturday, July 30, 2022 PTM (Tentative)

Royal International Residential School

Academic Calender (2022-23)

April

May

Saturday, April 23, 2022

Tuesday, May 31, 2022

Saturday, July 16, 2022

June

July

Class
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Royal International Residential School
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Class

1, 2

3, 4, 5

6, 7, 8

9, 10, 11, 12

Tuesday, August 02, 2022 Assembly on International Friendship Day 7th

Assembly on Hiroshima Day (6th and 9th  August) 11th

Rakhi Making Competition 1,2,3,4

Tuesday, August 09, 2022 Assembly on Quit India Day 12th

Friday, August 12, 2022 Assembly on International Youth Day 10th

Group Dance on patriotic songs, March Past House Wise

Assembly on Independence Day on India 6th

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Janamshtami Celebration Nur to 2nd

Friday, August 19, 2022 Assembly on World Photography Day 8th

Saturday, August 20, 2022 Assembly on Sadbhawana Diwas 9th

22/08/2022 - 27/08/2022 Pre Mid Term Exam (50 Marks) 1st to 12th

Monday, September 05, 2022 Assembly on Dr. Radhakrishanan's Birthday 9th

Monday, September 05, 2022 Teacher's Day Celebration 1,2,3,4

Thursday, September 08, 2022 Assembly on World Literacy Day 12th

Special Assembly on Hindi Day

Inter House Hindi Story Telling Competition Nur to 2nd

Inter House Hindi Poem Recitation Competition 3

Inter House Hindi Play Competition 4

Friday, September 16, 2022 Assembly on "World Ozone Day" 11th

19/09/2022 - 24/09/2022 Mid Term Exams Nur to 12th

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 World Tourism Day 10th

Saturday, October 01, 2022 Assembly on International Day of Non-Violence (Gandhi Jyanti) 10th

Assembly on World Nature Day 7th

Inter House Dandiya Competition 1,2,3

Tuesday, October 04, 2022 Assembly on World Animal Welfare Day 8th

Friday, October 07, 2022 Assembly on Indian Air Force Day 6th

Saturday, October 08, 2022 PTM (Mid Term Exams) Nur to 12th

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Assembly on International Girl Child Day 9th

Assembly on World Food Day 11th

Vegetable Impression Competition, Quilling Art 1,2

Thermocol Art: Creative Art Competition 3,4

Inter House Poster Making Competition 2,3,4

Rangoli Competition 4

Class Cleaning and Decoration Competition Nur to 12th

Inter House Soft Board Decoration Competition 1,2,3,4

Saturday, August 06, 2022

Saturday, August 13, 2022

Wednesday, September 14, 2022

Monday, October 03, 2022

Saturday, October 15, 2022

Saturday, October 22, 2022

August

September

October



Group

1

2

3

4

Date Event Name
Class / 

Group

Royal International Residential School

Academic Calender (2022-23)
Class

1, 2

3, 4, 5

6, 7, 8

9, 10, 11, 12

24/10/2022 - 29/10/2022 Diwali Break

Monday, October 31, 2022 Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 10th

Tuesday, November 01, 2022 Assembly on Haryana Day 5th

Monday, November 07, 2022 Assembly on World Cancer Awareness Day 10th

Assembly on Children Day 4th

Inter House Fancy Dress Competition Nur to 2nd

Inter House English Speech Competition 3,4

Thursday, November 17, 2022 Assembly on National Journalism Day 9th

Assembly on World Television Day 6th

Inter House Best of Waste Competiton 3, 4

Inter House Kabaddi, Kho-Kho Competition (Boys) 3,4

Inter House Velleyball and Throw Ball Competition (Girls) 3, 4

Friday, December 02, 2022 Assembly on World Computer Literacy Day

Inter House Kabaddi and Kho Kho Competition 2,3

Assembly on Navy Day 6th 

Wednesday, December 07, 2022 Assembly on Armed Forces Flag Day 8th

Friday, December 09, 2022 Assembly on International Day against Corruption 12th

Assembly on Human Rights Day 11th

Inter House Singing Competition 1,2,3,4

12/12/2022 - 17/12/2022 Post Mid Term Exams Nur to 12th

Friday, December 23, 2022 Assembly on Kisan Diwas 10th

Friday, December 23, 2022 Inter House Hindi and English Handwriting Competition Nur to 12th

Saturday, December 24, 2022 Christmas Day and Red Day Celebration Nur to 12th

Monday, December 26, 2022 PTM (Post Mid Term Exams)

Inter House Football Competition (Boys) 4

Inter House Handball Competition (Girls) 3

01/01/2023 - 15/01/2023 Winter Break

Inter House Kho-Kho and Kabaddi Competition (Girls) 3,4

Inter House Volleyball and Throw Ball Competition (Boys) 3,4

Monday, January 23, 2023 Inter House Basket Ball Competition (Boys) 3

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Inter House Cricket Competition (Boys) 4

Inter House Kho-Kho and Kabaddi Competition (Girls) 3.4

Inter House Volleyball and Throw Ball Competition (Boys) 3.4

16/01/2023 - 27/01/2023 Pre-Board Exams (10th and 12th) 10th & 12th

Saturday, November 26, 2022

Saturday, December 03, 2022

Saturday, December 31, 2022

Saturday, December 10, 2022

Saturday, January 21, 2023

November

December

January

Monday, November 14, 2022

Monday, November 21, 2022

Saturday, January 28, 2023
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23/01/2023 - 27/01/2023 Monthly Test (20 Marks) Nur - 12th

01/02/2023 - 15/02/2023 Practical Exams 12th

Inter House Basket Ball Competition (Boys) 4

Inter House Cricket Competition (Boys) 3

Saturday, February 04, 2023 PTM (Tentative)

Saturday, February 11, 2023 Farewell Party

Inter House Basket Ball Competition (Girls) 3,4

Inter House Football Competition (Boys) 3

Inter House Hand Ball Competition (Boys) 4

06/03/2023 - 20/03/2023 Annual Exams Nur - 12th

Friday, March 31, 2023 PTM (Annual Exams)

Saturday, February 18, 2023

Friday, February 03, 2023

March

February


